Proportional Cartridge Valve
Flow Control
Pressure Control
Directional Control
Electronic Amplifier P-C Board
Flow Control

Proportional Cartridge Valve  >  Pressure Control  >  Proportional Electric Relief Valve
STS-20
SYMBOLS ORDER CODES
1 Valve Size 38, 58
2 Model Name STS-20
3 Max. Relief Pressure A STS38-20A : 207 bar  ( 3000 psi )
B STS38-20B : 138 bar  ( 2000 psi )
C STS38-20C : 69 bar  ( 1000 psi )
40 STS58-2040 : 276 bar  ( 4000 psi )
50 STS58-2050 : 345 bar  ( 5000 psi )
4 Voltage (coil) D1 12 VDC
D2 24 VDC
5 Connector (coil) DG DIN connector type
6 Material of Seal N buna-N
V viton
STS   38   -   20   A   -   D1   -   DG   -   N
1 2 43 5 6
Port 2
Port 1
MODEL SPEC.
STS-20
 STS38-20
Model Cavity
Capacity
( l/min ) Pressure
Rating
( bar )
Proof
Pressure
( bar )
Burst
Pressure
( bar )
Weight
( kg )
A B C
STS38-20 SAE-08-2 11.4
@ 20 bar
11.4
@ 10 bar
11.4